
Pos 

AGONISTI 
1 

Num. 

*970 

Nome 

FAGGIOLI TOMAS 

Classe 

AGONISTI 

Cilindrata 

MX1 

Punti totali 

500 

R1.  

250 

R2.  

250 

Club 

F.G. RACING TEAM 
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Pos 

ESPERTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Num. 

693 
243 

5 
57 

Nome 

LEON JONATHAN 
TORRI GIANLUCA 
AIAVOLASIT MASSIMO 
CECCHINI FRANCESCO 

Classe 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX1 
MX1 

Punti totali 

470 
450 
400 
380 

R1.  

220 
250 
180 
200 

R2.  

250 
200 
220 
180 

Club 

CM TEAM ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
APEX MOTO ASD 
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Pos 

AMATORI 
1 
2 
3 

Num. 

126 
187 
283 

Nome 

PISI LEONARDO 
PALLADINI ROBERT 
NOCERA WILLIAM 

Classe 

AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX1 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
400 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 

Club 

ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RAC
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
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Pos 

HOBBYCROSS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Num. 

*174 
*321 
513 
585 
727 

*340 
394 
617 
17 

280 
484 

Nome 

CACCHI MARCO 
CASADEI TOMMASO 
VENTURELLI FABIO 
EGUALINI FILIPPO 
SPAGGIARI DIEGO 
DOVIZIOSO ANTONIO 
LANCELLOTTI CLAUDIO 
VUOCOLO VITO 
COLONIALI JONATHAN 
AMORETTI FILIPPO 
RUGGERI CLAUDIO 

Classe 

HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX1 
MX2 
MX2 
MX1 
MX2 
MX2 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
400 
340 
330 
300 
280 
240 
240 
140 
110 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
150 
160 
130 
110 
120 
140 

0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
160 
180 
140 
150 
130 
120 

0 
110 

Club 

CERETA RACING TEAM 
CERETA RACING TEAM 
APEX MOTO ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
LESIGNANO MX ASD 
CERETA RACING TEAM 
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
SCUOLA MOTOCROSS PA
ASD BLUE MAZA 
SCUOLA MOTOCROSS PA
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
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